Vinlista Bykrogen Osterslov

2023-03-03

Mousserande

Champagne
AR Lenoble

Delamotte
Delamotte

Diebolt-Vallois
Diebolt-Vallois

Henriot

Michel Gonet
Michel Gonet

Palmer & Co
Palmer & Co
Palmer & Co
Palmer & Co

Cava

Raventos | Blanc
Raventos | Blanc
Raventos | Blanc
Raventos | Blanc
Raventos | Blanc

Prosecco
Corvezzo

Sekt
Weingut Wittmann

Cuvée Brut Intense

Brut
Blanc de Blancs Vintage

Prestige Extra Brut NV
Fleur de Passion Brut

Millésimé

Blanc de Blancs
Les 3 terroirs

Brut Réserve
Brut Rosé

Blanc de blanc
Vintage

Blanc de Blancs
De Nit Rosé

De la Finca
Texturas de Perdra
Mas del Serral

Crudo Brut DOC

Riesling Sekt Brut

2014

2012

2014

2013
2013

2020
2020
2018
2017
2010

945

130/895
1895

140/1195
1995

1495

1095
995

695
795
795
845

95/645
695
795
895

2250

75/325

595



Tyskland - Vitt

Mosel
Maximin Grinhd&us

Markus Molitor
Markus Molitor

Rheinhessen

Weingut Seehof
Weingut Seehof
Weingut Seehof
Weingut Seehof
Weingut Seehof
Weingut Seehof

Weingut Wittmann
Weingut Wittmann
Weingut Wittmann

Rheingau

Weingut Leitz
Weingut Leitz
Weingut Leitz
Weingut Leitz
Weingut Leitz
Weingut Leitz
Weingut Leitz

Georg Breuer

Franken
Juliusspital

Tyskland - Rott

Rheinhessen
Weingut Seehof

Riesling Alte Reben

Zeltinger Himmelreich Riesling t
Urziger Wirzgarten Riesling Spé

Riesling Trocken

Riesling vom Kalkstein

Grauer Burgunder vom Kalkste
Riesling Westhofener Morstein k
Riesling Westhofener Kirchspiel
Riesling Westhofener Morstein ¢

Riesling Trocken
Riesling Gunderheimer Trocker
Riesling Kirchspiel Trocken

Berg Roseneck Katerloch Rieslil
Berg Roseneck Katerloch Rieslil
Berg Kaisersteinfels Riesling Troc
Berg Kaisersteinfels Riesling Troc
Berg Kaisersteinfels Riesling Troc
Berg Kaisersteinfels Riesling Troc
Berg Schlossberg

Berg Schlossberg

Iphofer Kronsberg Silvaner Erste

Steingrube Spatburgunder

2016

2018
2018

2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2019

2018
2018
2018

2020
2015
2019
2015
2014
2013
2019

2018

2018

2018

745

595
645

110/425
595
545
595
745
845

445
645
1195

995
745
995
1095
1095
1095
995

1495

695

745



Osterrike - Vitt

Kamtal

Weingut Jurtschitsch
Weingut Jurtschitsch
Weingut Jurtschitsch
Weingut Jurtschitsch

Sidsteiermark
Sattlerhof

Frankrike - Vitt

Loire
Domaine Vacheron

Bordeaux

Chateau Picque-Caillou

Bourgogne
Marquis d”Angerville
Marqguis d”Angerville

Domaine Maftrot
Domaine Matrot

Olivier Leflaive
Olivier Leflaive

Domaine Laroche
Domaine Laroche

Jura
Domaine Rolet
Domaine Rolet

Alsace
Domaine Ostertag
Domaine Ostertag

Stein GrUner Veltliner
Langenlois Griner V 1.5L
Ried Loiserberg Gruner Veltline
Ried Heiligenstein Riesling

Gamlitz Sauvignon Blanc

Sancerre Blanc

Bourgogne Aligoté
Bourgogne Chardonnay

Bourgogne Chardonnay
Meursault

Saint-Aubin 1er Cru Chateniére
Puligny-Montrachet Enseignére

Chablis Saint Martin
Chablis Grand Cru Les Clos

Cbtes du Jura "Tradi 1,5L
Vin Jaune

Pinot Gris Barriques
Riesling Grand Cru Muenchbet

2019
2017
2017
2019

2021

2021

2017

2017

2018

2017
2017

2019
2019

2018
2018

1989
2011

2015
2017

110/425
895
695
745

695

695

745

845

895

575
1195

1545
1995

120/595
1195

1595
1295

645
995



Frankrike - Rott

Loire

Bernard Baudry
Bernard Baudry
Bernard Baudry

Bourgogne

Domaine Arlaud
Domaine Arlaud
Domaine Arlaud
Domaine Arlaud

Dom Mugneret-Gibourg
Dom Mugneret-Gibourg
Dom Mugneret-Gibourg
Dom Mugneret-Gibourg
Dom Mugneret-Gibourg
Dom Mugneret-Gibourg

Marquis d”Angerville
Marqguis d”Angerville
Marquis d”Angerville

Jura
Jérbme Arnoux

L"Aigle & deux Tétes

Rhéne

Vincent Paris
Vincent Paris
Vincent Paris
Vincent Paris
Vincent Paris
Vincent Paris
Vincent Paris

Pierre Gonon
Pierre Gonon

Famille Perrin
Famille Perrin
Famille Perrin
Famille Perrin
Famille Perrin

Chinon Les Granges
Chinon Le Clos Guillot
Chinon La Croix Boissée

Bourgogne Rouge Roncevie
Morey Saint Denis

Morey Saint Denis

Gevrey Chambertin

Vosne-Romanée
Vosne-Romanée
Vosne-Romanée
Nuits St Georges ler Cru Chaig
Nuits St Georges Ter Cru Chaig
Nuits St Georges ler Cru Chaig

Bourgogne Rouge
Volnay Ter Cru
Volnay ler Cru

Tradition

Poulsard

Saint-Joseph les Cotes
Cornas Granit 30
Cornas Granit 60
Cornas Granit 60
Cornas La Geynale
Cornas La Geynale
Cornas La Geynale

Saint-Joseph
Saint-Joseph

Cbte du Rhéne Nature
Chdateauneuf-du-Pape "Les Sir
Chateau de Beaucastel
Chateau de Beaucastel
Chateau de Beaucastel

2019
2018
2017

2019
2015
2016
2017

2017
2019
2020
2017
2019
2020

2018
2017
2020

2018

2018

2019
2019
2018
2019
2017
2019
2020

2019
2020

2018
2020
2019
2018
2004

495
745
895

695
995
1095
1095

1695
1695
1795
1945
1945
2145

895
1495
1595

595

645

645

845

1195
1195
1395
1295
1295

1695
1695

110/495
895
1745
1695
2250



Madiran
Chateau Montus

Languedoc-Roussillon
Mas de Daumas Gassac

Bandol

Domaine Tempier Rouge Classic
Domaine Tempier Rouge Classic
Domaine Tempier Rouge Classic
Pomerol

Chéateau Plince

Chateau Chantalouette

Saint-Emilion

Clos la Madeleine Grand Cru Classé
Pessac-Léognan

Chateau Picque-Caillou
Chdateau Picque-Caillou

Pavillac
Prelude A Grand Puy Ducasse
Grand Puy Ducasse Cru Classé en 1855

ltalien - Vitt

Campania
Feudi San Gregorio Greco di Tufo

Sicilien
Benanti Etna Bianco

2016

2017

2018
2019
2020

2014

2010

2015

2012

2017

2016
2016

2019

2018

745

1195

895
945
1095

845

795

1595

795

745

895
1495

110/425

595



Italien - Rott

Piemonte

Giacomo Anselma
Giacomo Anselma
Giacomo Anselma
Giacomo Anselma
Giacomo Anselma
Giacomo Anselma
Giacomo Anselma

Alfiero Boffa
Alfiero Boffa

Fratelli Cavallotto
Fratelli Cavallotto

Fratelli Cavallotto

Cigliuti

Giuseppe Mascarello

Angelo Gaja
Valfaccenda

Poderi Colla

Friuli
Ronchi di Cialla

Veneto

Azienda A. Musella
Azienda A. Musella
Azienda A. Musella

Toscana
Fattoria di Félsina
Fattoria di Felsina

Col d"Orcia
Col d’Orcia
Col d"Orcia
Col d’Orcia

Dolcetto d"Alba

Barbera d’Alba

Langhe Nebbiolo

Barolo

Barolo Collaretto Riserva
Barolo Vignarionda Riserva
Barolo Vignarionda Riserva

Barbera d”Asti Muntrivé
Barbera d’Asti Collina della Ve

Barbera d Alba Cuculo
Langhe Nebbiolo
Barolo Bricco Boschis
Barbaresco Serraboella
Barolo Monprivato
Barbaresco

Roero Rosso

Barbaresco Roncaglie

Schioppettino di Cialla

Valpolicella Superiore
Valpolicella Superiore Ripasso
Amarone della Valpolicella Ris

Berardenga Chianti Classico
Rancia Chianti Classico Riservc

Rosso di Montalcino
Brunello di Montalcino
Brunello di Montalcir 1,5L
Brunello di Montalcino

2019
2019
2016
2016
2013
2012
2013

2016
2012

2016

2017

2015

2018

2016

2019

2019

2018

2014

2020
2018
2015

2019
2011

2020
2014
2017
2016

120/545
695
745
945
1395
1595
1695

745
795

745
795
1395
1395
2995
2995

845

945

845

110/495
645
1195

595
895

495
845
1695
845



Castellin Villa
Castellin Villa
Castellin Villa

Tenuta dell’Ornellaia
Tenuta dell"Ornellaia

Tenuta dell’Ornellaia
Tenuta dell"Ornellaia

Sicilien

Benanti

Campania

Feudi San Gregorio
Spanien - Rott
Rioja

Bodegas Roda

La Rioja Alta
Priorat

Alvaro Palacios
Alvaro Palacios

Ribera del Duero

Chianti Classico

Chianti Classico

Chianti Classico

Le Volte dell'Ornellaia

Le Volte dell'Ornella 1,5L

Le Volte dell'Ornella 3L
Le Serre Nuove D'ell Ornellaia

Etna Rosso

Taurasi

Roda 1

Vina Ardanza Reserva

Camins del Priorat 1,5L
Les Terrasses

Tinto Pesquera Reserva

Bierzo

Descendientes se J. Palacios Pétalos
Descendientes se J. Palacios Pétalos
Portugal

Douro

Quinta do Crasto
Quinta do Crasto

Crasto Superiore
Reserva Old Vines

2016
2017
2018
2019
2019

2019
2017

2017

2016

2012

2015

2020
2016

2017

2017

2019

2018
2019

695
695
745
545
1095

2195
945

595

595

1295

745

1295
895

745

695

645

645
995



Usa - Rott

Napa Valley
Othello
Othello

Australien - Rott

Yarra Valley
Empire of Dirt
Empire of Dirt

Sott

Azienda A. Musella
Tenuta Cantagallo

Dupont
Dupont

Moulin Touchais

Chateau Gravas
Chateau Coutet

Lustau
Blandy's
Fonseca

Quinta do Crasto

Alkoholfritt

Dupont

Rudenstams Bar&frukt
Rudenstams Bar&frukt

Cabernet Sauvignon
Syrah

Recioto della Valpolicella 201%

Millarium Vinsanto DOC 2013

Cidre De Givre 2016
Pommeau de Normandie

Coteaux du Layon 2002

Sauternes 2016
Sauternes 2016

Palo Cortado Penisula
10 YO Sercial Madeira
Guimarens Vintage 2008

Vintage Port 2018

Jus de Pomme 2018

Mousserande Vitavinbdar
Nektar Svarta Vinbdr

2015
2016

2020
2020

37,5cl

50cl

37,5cl
50cl

75cl

75cl
37,5cl

75cl

50cl

75cl

75cl

75cl

33cl
33cl

995
995

695
695

695

695

595
595

895

795
795

695

645

1195

1295

225

65
65



